
Severance	Wrestling	2018

1/13/18 Sat 9:00	AM Severance	Invite

1/24/18 Wed 3:30	PM Lucile	Erwin	@	SMS

1/27/18 Sat 8:00	AM Eaton	Invite	@	Eaton	High	School

1/31/18 Wed 3:30	PM SMS	@	Windsor

2/3/18 Sat 9:00	AM Walt	Clark	Invite/Platte	Valley	Invite

2/7/18 Wed 3:30	PM Walt	Clark	and	Reed	@	SMS

2/10/17 Sat 8:00	AM Greeley	Invite	
	@	Greeley	Central

2/14/18 Wed 3:30	PM SMS	@	Conrad	Ball

2/21/18 Wed 3:30	PM SMS	vs.	Turner	@	Walt	Clark

3/3/18 Sat 9:00	AM JV/Varsity	Conference
	@	Windsor	HS

3/24/18 Sat TBA Colorado	Regional	Tournament

3/30	&	3/31 Fri/Sat TBA Colorado	State	Wrestling	Tournament

1/29/18




